

## Letter to Grain Elevator for Gift of Grain

The Edgar County Community Foundation, Inc. is directing your facility to sell \_\_\_\_\_ bushels of

\_\_\_\_ (type of grain) that will be or has been delivered by\_\_\_\_\_\_

(donor) on behalf of the Edgar County Community Foundation, Inc. to be sold at your facility.

This grain is the property of the Edgar County Community Foundation, Inc.

Please remit a check for the sale proceeds to:

Edgar County Community Foundation, Inc. 177 W Wood Street P O Box 400 Paris, IL 61944

Signed

Title

Date

The Edgar County Community Foundation, Inc.

If you have questions, please contact: Warren L. Sperry, Director of Development <u>wj.sperry@frontier.com</u> (217) 251-3185